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Tours and Experiences - 2025
THE TRAVELLER’S CURATED

We are excited to announce our latest curated tours for 2025, designed to immerse you in 
Singapore’s vibrant heritage, culture, and sustainable innovations. We strive to deliver a 

Singapore Experience to you that will be unforgettable!

This year, our tours have been tailored to be better than ever. We have reduced the cost 
of our tours, making it more affordable for everyone. On top of this, we are bringing you 

along for an even more immersive experience, with more local interactions and unique 
experiences, along with the help of our specialised guides that we personally select for 

each tour.

 

Our Tour Snippets

We would love to connect with you on how we can create your next unforgettable 
Singapore Experience. For more information, contact us for the full tour itineraries

Tiong Bahru Stories & Snacks
Step into Singapore’s oldest estate, Tiong Bahru, 

where heritage and modernity collide. Discover 

fascinating stories hidden within its art deco 

buildings, wander through local markets, and 

indulge in authentic local snacks

Sustainable Singapore Stories
Explore Singapore’s transformation into a 

sustainable city as you journey through iconic sites 

like Marina Barrage and Gardens by the Bay. Uncover 

the green secrets of Marina Bay Sands and capture 

Instagram-worthy views

Singapore Early Migrants
Walk through the rich history of Singapore’s 

early Hainanese migrants. Hear stories of how 

they shaped Singapore’s culinary fame, from 

Chicken Rice to the Singapore Sling, and explore 

the legendary Raffles Hotel

Immersive Singapore City 
(With Local Snacks)

Dive deep into Singapore’s cultural diversity, 

from the bustling streets of Chinatown to the

colourful markets of Little India and the vibrant 

murals of Kampong Glam, all while enjoying 

delicious local treats

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia

KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh

Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka

Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa

Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East

Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)

Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines

Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:

Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka

Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs
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www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:

+(65) 6225 2777
Email:

mkt@thetraveller.sg
Follow us:


